• 	Cost-effective furniture rack includes advanced features for reliability
•	 Robust design features bolt-through casters and internal steel bracing (12 and 16 space
	 models have 3” floor-friendly caster, 20 space models have 4” casters)
•	 Optimized for passive ventilation, or choose optional thermostatically-controlled DC fan kit
•	 Optional flat screen mount accommodates most monitors up to 32” (VESA 100)
•	 Integrated rear management system features vented top mounting panel for optional DC
	 fans, integrated cable exit panel, and tip-in rear panel for easy equipment access
•	 Locking Plexi Glas® front door standard

MFR-2027XX 42.08 [1069] 35.16 [893] 20 SP 4"
NOTES:
1) PART NUMBER STRUCTURE, WHERE "XX" EQUALS
    ONE OF THE FOLLOWING:
          GE = EBONY ASH
          KM = MAPLE
          GC = DARK CHERRY
2) DIMENSIONS ARE SHOWN IN INCHES [MM]
3) RACK TOP, BOTTOM, SIDES AND REAR ACCESS PANEL
    CONSTRUCTED FROM 3/4" MELAMINE.
B
B
2X 4.25 [108]
2X 1.66
[42]
21.10 [536]
3.50 [89]
22.63 [575]
27.37
[695]
25.90 [658]
23.19[589]
USABLE DEPTH
A
B
1.50 [38]
FACE OF RACKRAIL
TO INSIDE OF
FRONT DOOR
C
19.60
[498]
REAR VIEW
PANEL FITS FAN KIT OPTION
MFR-FANKIT-2
FRONT VIEW
DOOR REMOVED TO
SHOW RACKRAIL
SIDE VIEW
TOP VIEW
SECTION  B-B
FRONT RAIL ADJUSTABLE TO
1.50 [38], 2.50 [64], AND 3.50 [89]
FROM INSIDE OF FRONT DOOR
1/4" PLEXI FRONT DOOR
ON ALL SIZE RACKS
LOCKING
FRONT CASTERS
GROMMET FOR CABLE
PASS-THROUGH
NON-LOCKING
REAR CASTERS
REMOVABLE
REAR ACCESS PANEL
60MM CABLE
GROMMET OR
OPTIONAL MONITOR
MOUNT LOCATION
MFR basic dimensions
All dimensions in inches unless otherwise noted [All dimensions in brackets are in millimeters]
Notes:
1.	Part number structure, where “XX” equals one of the following:
	 GE= Ebony Ash
	 KM = Maple
	 GC = Dark Cherry
2.	Rack top, bottom, sides and rear access panel constructed
	 from 3/4” melamine
PART #
A
Overall Height